

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 13243/2025

Rati Ram S/o Mahturalal

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Paras Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rhishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP Ms. Arti Sharma, PP with Mr. Anirudh Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

14/10/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to furnish the case diary.

List the matter on 17.10.2025.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

DEEPAK/302