

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 13243/2025

Rati Ram S/o Mahturalal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Paras Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary, PP Mr. Samarth Sharma

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

05/03/2026

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) seeks time to argue the matter.
2. Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to furnish the latest factual report of the investigation.
3. List this case after one week.
4. Till then interim order, if any, to continue.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J