

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 13243/2025

Rati Ram S/o Mahturalal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary, PP Mr. Mritunjay Sharma

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

22/05/2026

1. No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner(s).
2. List this case after two weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J